CESA'6

SMART THINKING.

8:00
8:30
8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

10:15
10:30
11:25
11:30
12:15

TITLE I REVIEW & PLAN WORKSHOP Statewide Title |

Mary Ann Hudziak & Linda Reetz \6‘\ Network
CESA 6 Coordinators

May 15, 2013
8:30am - 11:30am

AGENDA

Registration & Networking
Welcome & Introductions

Review of Data collections
e What data do you have for:
o Reviewing this year's programming
o Measuring student growth/progress
o Determining needs for next year
o Other

AMOs
e What are they?
e What do they mean?
e How are they useful?

Targeted vs. Schoolwide

Data Analysis - Program Review
Break

Data Analysis - Planning

Wrap up

Adjourn/Lunch (on your own)

Work time for those who would like to continue to plan



