

TITLE I REVIEW & PLAN WORKSHOP

Mary Ann Hudziak & Linda Reetz CESA 6 Coordinators



May 15, 2013 8:30am - 11:30am

AGENDA

8:00	Registration & Networking
8:30	Welcome & Introductions
8:45	 Review of Data collections What data do you have for: Reviewing this year's programming Measuring student growth/progress Determining needs for next year Other
9:00	AMOsWhat are they?What do they mean?How are they useful?
9:15	Targeted vs. Schoolwide
9:30	Data Analysis - Program Review
10:15	Break
10:30	Data Analysis - Planning
11:25	Wrap up
11:30	Adjourn/Lunch (on your own)
12:15	Work time for those who would like to continue to plan

